
COAKLEY BAY ASSOCIATION                                                                  APPROVED PROPERTY MANAGERS LIST 2024

Property Manager Company Phone Numbers Email 

Laurel Daley VI Premier Vacation Rentals (340)227-8997 vipremiervr@outlook.com

Sara Ledbetter Coldwell Banker St. Croix Realty (340)778-7000 sara@coldwellbankervi.com

Mindy Dice Coldwell Banker St. Croix Realty (340)778-7000 / (340) 626-3204 mindy@coldwellbankervi.com

Jennifer Greenberg Coldwell Banker St. Croix Realty (340) 778-7000 / (801)628-3982 jen@coldwellbankervi.com

Richard Watrous Calabash Real Estate (340)626-0245 / 340 718-5285 Rich@calabashrealtors.com

Honnie Edwards Calabash Real Estate (340)690-6616 / (340)718-5285 propertymanagement@calabashrealtors.com

John A. Alexander Calabash Real Estate (208)243.1071 / (208)243-1071 john@affinity@ps.com

Kathleen Brownsdon Blue Sky Realty (340)473-8177 / (340)719-1409 Kat.brownsdon.@gmail.com

Kelly Odom Sea Glass Properties (340) 227-5864 / (340)715-7772 kelly@seaglassproperties.com

James Rollins Blue Sky Realty (340)719-1409 / (340)277-1023 jay@blueskyvi.com

Jill Cherubin Christie’s International Real 
Estate USVI

(970) 214-6303/ (340)715-7749  Jill@usvirealestate.com


